MK16 - 18
Count Input:
Application:
Production counting, line counting (printers), events, fees,
where count must be retained even if power is lost.
Description:
MK counters combine extra long count life, 250 million mini-
mum, and absolute accuracy even with 10% voltage variation.

Text Box
MK SERIES
How To Order
EXAMPLE:	 MK16	 1	 2	 24 VDC	 25 CPS
Series
MK14 = 4 digits with reset (1.32" wide cut out)
MK16 = 6 digits with/without reset (1.89" wide cut out)
MK18 = Discontinued; See B18 for replacement
Mounting
0 = Rear mount
1 = Screw panel
2 = Spring clip
Reset
0=  Non-reset
1 = Manual push button
2 = Electric (6 digit only)
3 = Both (6 digit only)
Voltages (specify)
5, 6, 12, 24, 48, 110 and 220 VDC
12, 24, 48, 110 and 220 VAC
.126
(3.2)
.118
  (3)
.177
(4.5) .295
(7.5)
SOLDER TAB  .032 x .110
TWO PLACES  (0.8 x 2.8)
Push on conn. supplied
0 01.260
 (32)
1.575
 (40)
1.535
 (39)
1.311
(33.3)
0 0 .866
(22)
0 0
1.024
 (26)
1.457
 (37)
0 0
DC VERSION 2.504 (63.6)
AC VERSION 3.075 (78.1)
.118
  (3)
.177
(4.5) .295
(7.5)
SOLDER TAB  .032 x .110
TWO PLACES  (0.8 x 2.8)
Push on conn. supplied
OMITTED ON
COUNTERS
WITHOUT ZERO RESET
PANEL    .886 x 1.331
CUTOUT (22.5 x 33.8)
MKs 14.11/21
MKS 16.10/20
Wiring: Count input pins 1 + 2
DC VERSION 2.504 (63.6)
AC VERSION 3.075 (78.1)
.126
(3.2)
2.504 (A)
(63.6)
.106